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Direction
Truro College — The Green

78 stops

Open route schedule

Truro College

Slip Road

Post Office

Glenthorne Road

Industrial Estate

Retail Park

Truro Camping and Caravanning Park

Bridgeway

Kerley Downs

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Old Carnon Hill

Wellington Place

Creek Cottage

Penvale

Railway Station

Chapel

Royal Oak

West Moor Crescent

School House

Perrandown Crossroads

Route schedule
Truro College — The Green

Monday 16:25

Tuesday 16:25

Wednesday 16:25

Thursday 16:25

Friday 16:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Truro College

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-2357396618
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-2357396618
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-2357396618


Pelean Cross

Kemyel House

Stag Hunt

The Old School

Goonhilland Barn

Roundabout

Post Office

Herniss

Little Herniss

Rame Cross

Edgcumbe

Retanna Caravan Park

Laity Turn

Lower Manhay Farm

Bus Shelter

Tremenhere House

Bus Shelter

Gweal Dues Entrance

Tesco

Blue Anchor

Cottage Hospital

Sainsburys

Cottage Hospital

Rnas Main Entrance

Culdrose Roundabout

Treloskan Farm

The Bridge

Village Hall

Parc Enys



School

Mullion Golf Club

Poldhu Cove

The Commons

Woodlands

Laflouder Fields

Clifden Parc

Cricket Club

Mini Market

Health Centre

The Old Chapel

Mullion School

Trecarne Pottery

Mullion Holiday Park

Lizard Cider Barn

Predannick Holiday Village

Ebenezer Chapel

Treleague Crossroads

Glebe Place

Treleague Cross Roads

Ebenezer Chapel

Cadgwith Turn

Mile End Garage

Kynance Cove Turn

Croft Parc

Top Church Cove

Landewednack Cp School

The Green





Direction
The Green — Truro College

75 stops

Open route schedule

The Green

Kynance Cove Turn

Mile End Garage

Cadgwith Turn

Ebenezer Chapel

Treleague Crossroads

Glebe Place

Treleague Cross Roads

Ebenezer Chapel

Predannick Holiday Village

Lizard Cider Barn

Mullion Holiday Park

Trecarne Pottery

Mullion School

Methodist Church

Health Centre

Mini Market

Cricket Club

Clifden Parc

Laflouder Fields

Woodlands

The Commons

Poldhu Cove

Mullion Golf Club

School

Route schedule
The Green — Truro College

Monday 06:57-08:35

Tuesday 06:57-08:35

Wednesday 06:57-08:35

Thursday 06:57-08:35

Friday 06:57-08:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Green

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-2357396618


Parc Enys

Village Hall

The Bridge

Treloskan Farm

Culdrose Roundabout

Rnas Main Entrance

Cottage Hospital

Sainsburys

Cottage Hospital

Spar Shop

Seven Stars

Godolphin Road

Tesco

Gweal Dues Entrance

Bus Shelter

Tremenhere House

Bus Shelter

Lower Manhay Farm

Laity Turn

Retanna Caravan Park

Post Office

Post Office and Stores

Little Herniss

Herniss

Post Office

Roundabout

Goonhilland Barn

The Old School



Stag Hunt

Kemyel House

Postbox Pelean Cross

Perrandown Crossroads

School House

West Moor Crescent

Royal Oak

Chapel

Railway Station

Penvale

Creek Cottage

Old Carnon Hill

Bus Shelter

Forth Noweth

Bus Shelter

Bridgeway

Truro Camping and Caravanning Park

Retail Park

Industrial Estate

Glenthorne Road

Victoria Inn

Truro College

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wendron

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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